
S.NO. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY NTA Score

1 23002417 PAWAN GUPTA SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 89.33

2 23002002 BILAL AHMAD MOHD AHMAD EWS 87.0366

3 23002202 KUNAL SAINI KALYAN SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 85.161

4 23002496 KIRTI YADAV ASHOK KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 81.934

5 23002420 SAHIL ALI SOSAN ALI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 81.037

6 23001887 RAJESH KUMAR RAJENDRA RAM SC 80.759

7 23002250 JANVI SINGH ALOK KUMAR SINGH EWS 79.937

8 23002034 SHIVAM DUBEY SANTOSH DUBEY GENERAL 79.6754

9 23002410 ANJALI VERMA RAJA BABU VERMA SC 79.467

10 23002494 SHASHANK SINGH UMESH SINGH EWS 79.229

11 23002596 RUPAK BARMAN BHABESH BARMAN SC 78.204

12 23002008 NITESH SINGH JAY SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 77.816

Merit List- Open category

BABASAHEB BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW-226025

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
PROGRAM: B.TECH. IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING (ADMISSION THROUGH JEE-2023-24)



S.NO. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY NTA Score

1 23002482 SRISHTI SINGH HARI BANSH LAL SC 74.987

2 23002534 SUBHASH KUMAR LALAN NAT SC 68.795

3 23001964 KASHISH GAUTAM CHHOTE LAL GAUTAM SC 65.7518

4 23002216 AKASH KUMAR RAMAKANT RAWAT SC 63.99

5 23002031 PRAVEEN NATH SHAMBHOONATH SC 58.141

6 23001885 PRADEEP GAUTAM LATE SANTOSH KUMAR SC 57.347

7 23002491 ADITYA RAJ VIJAI KUMAR SC 55.25

8 23002332 UTKARSH KUMAR SINGH RAJESH KUMAR SC 50.171

9 23001936 NANDINI TYAGI RADHE SHYAM SC 46.983

10 23002304 POOJA VERMA RAJESH KUMAR SC 43.401

BABASAHEB BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW-226025

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
PROGRAM: B.TECH. IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING (ADMISSION THROUGH JEE-2023-24)

Merit List- SC category



S.NO. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY NTA Score

1 23002569 SUMIT GOND BRIJANAND GOND ST 63.799

2 23001999 ARCHIT BILAS MR RAM BILAS SC 22.89

3 23002094 NIKHIL KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SC 18.822

4 23002020 AYUSH VERMA RAJ KISHORE SC 16.921

5 23002497 HARSHIT KANOJIA SANJAY KUMAR SC 4.48

BABASAHEB BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW-226025

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
PROGRAM: B.TECH. IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING (ADMISSION THROUGH JEE-2023-24)

Merit List- ST category



S.NO. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY NTA Score

1 23002307 ASIF MD NAEEM EWS 76.941

2 23001987 RISHITA CHATURVEDI NIRAJ CHATURVEDI EWS 64.347

3 23001892 OM PANDEY CHANDRA BHUSHAN PANDEY EWS 63.579

BABASAHEB BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW-226025

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
PROGRAM: B.TECH. IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING (ADMISSION THROUGH JEE-2023-24)

Merit List- EWS category



S.NO. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY NTA Score

1 23002353 SAURABH DUBEY RAJ KUMAR DUBEY EWS 62.052

2 23002589 MOHAMMAD ANAS KHAN AAS MOHAMMAD EWS 59.391

3 23002284 ARPIT SRIVASTAVA PRAVEEN KUMAR EWS 46.56

4 23002325 SATYAM MISHRA DALIP MISHRA EWS 46.531

5 23002542 ADITYA TRIPATHI GHANANAND TRIPATHI EWS 43.624

6 23002563 PRAJJWAL PATHAK ATUL PATHAK EWS 41.8123

7 23002013 ANUBHAV TIWARI UPENDRA KUMAR TIWARI EWS 40.001

8 23001820 GULAM GAUS KHAN AINUL HODA KHAN EWS 29.76

9 23002501 AYUSH PANDEY MANOJ PANDEY EWS 20.0002

10 23002591 KISHAN UPADHYAY RAJESH UPADHYAY EWS 13.912

PROGRAM: B.TECH. IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING (ADMISSION THROUGH JEE-2023-24)

Waiting List- EWS category

BABASAHEB BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW-226025

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY



S.NO. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY NTA Score

1 23001989 SHIVANSH TRIPATHI SHREEDEV TRIPATHI GENERAL 77.664

2 23002307 ASIF MD NAEEM EWS 76.941

3 23002421 CHANDRA PRAKASH RAMLALA PATEL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 76.134

4 23002482 SRISHTI SINGH HARI BANSH LAL SC 74.987

5 23001961 ASHISH KUMAR MAURYA DINESH KUMAR MAURYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 74.539

6 23002072 AKHAND PRATAP SINGH DAYASHANKAR SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 73.185

7 23001985 AYUSH RAJ RAM PRAVESH YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 73.063

8 23002374 AYUSH GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA GENERAL 72.239

9 23002209 AARAV SINGH KUSHWAHA LT COL SHASHANK KUSHWAHA GENERAL 71.392

10 23001791 RAHUL TIWARI VIJAY PRAKASH TIWARI GENERAL 69.348

11 23002534 SUBHASH KUMAR LALAN NAT SC 68.795

12 23001808 VAISHNAVI HARDESH CHATURVEDI GENERAL 68.087

13 23002361 NITIN YADAV GANESH PRASAD OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 66.117

14 23001964 KASHISH GAUTAM CHHOTE LAL GAUTAM SC 65.7518

15 23001987 RISHITA CHATURVEDI NIRAJ CHATURVEDI EWS 64.347

16 23002201 GAYATRI GUPTA DR SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL 64.271

17 23002404 ISHU KUMAR TIWARI ANIL KUMAR TIWARI GENERAL 64.251

18 23002216 AKASH KUMAR RAMAKANT RAWAT SC 63.99

19 23002500 ALOK SINGH VINOD KUMAR SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 63.878

20 23002569 SUMIT GOND BRIJANAND GOND ST 63.799

21 23001892 OM PANDEY CHANDRA BHUSHAN PANDEY EWS 63.579

22 23002353 SAURABH DUBEY RAJ KUMAR DUBEY EWS 62.052

23 23002327 ASTHA DWIVEDI VINOD KUMAR DWIVEDI GENERAL 61.08

24 23002589 MOHAMMAD ANAS KHAN AAS MOHAMMAD EWS 59.391

25 23002441 SNEHA SARMA PRADEEP KUMAR SARMA GENERAL 58.53

26 23002031 PRAVEEN NATH SHAMBHOONATH SC 58.141

27 23001994 ABHAY SHARMA RITESH SHARMA GENERAL 57.974

28 23002105 HIMANSHU MAURYA SANTOSH KUMAR MAURYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 57.5138

29 23002033 SWATI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 57.38

30 23001885 PRADEEP GAUTAM LATE SANTOSH KUMAR SC 57.347

31 23001895 SANJANA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 56.414

32 23002491 ADITYA RAJ VIJAI KUMAR SC 55.25

33 23002451 ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI SWAMINATH PRAJAPATI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 54.764

34 23002278 KUSHAGRA MISHRA RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL 53.174

35 23001899 AVINASH GAUTAM SITA SHARAN GAUTAM GENERAL 52.65

36 23002516 PRIYANKA YADAV BRIJ KISHOR YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 51.187

37 23002027 SANJANA SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 51.096

38 23002419 SHUBHAM KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 51.058

39 23001777 ARUN KUMAR MAURYA RAMESH MAURYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 50.37

40 23002332 UTKARSH KUMAR SINGH RAJESH KUMAR SC 50.171

41 23001841 APOORVA SINGH AJAI KUMAR KANAUJIA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 49.926

42 23001972 ARYAN SINGH DHITENDRA SINGH GENERAL 47.527

43 23002427 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH RANJEET SINGH GENERAL 47.115

44 23001936 NANDINI TYAGI RADHE SHYAM SC 46.983

45 23002284 ARPIT SRIVASTAVA PRAVEEN KUMAR EWS 46.56

46 23002325 SATYAM MISHRA DALIP MISHRA EWS 46.531

47 23001942 AYUSH SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA GENERAL 45.44

48 23002616 DIPTARKO BANERJEE DIPANKAR BANERJEE GENERAL 44.899

49 23002542 ADITYA TRIPATHI GHANANAND TRIPATHI EWS 43.624

50 23002304 POOJA VERMA RAJESH KUMAR SC 43.401

51 23002563 PRAJJWAL PATHAK ATUL PATHAK EWS 41.8123

52 23002165 UJJAWAL DUBEY SANJAY KUMAR DUBEY GENERAL 40.98

53 23002521 PRIYANSHU CHAURASIA SANJAY CHAURASIA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 40.419

54 23002013 ANUBHAV TIWARI UPENDRA KUMAR TIWARI EWS 40.001

55 23002582 PRACHI RAWAT SATISH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 37.797

56 23001820 GULAM GAUS KHAN AINUL HODA KHAN EWS 29.76

57 23001881 SHIVAM TIWARI AMBIKA NATH TIWARI GENERAL 24.635

58 23001999 ARCHIT BILAS MR RAM BILAS SC 22.89

59 23001996 SWARNIM TRIPATHI SANJAY TRIPATHI GENERAL 20.382

60 23002501 AYUSH PANDEY MANOJ PANDEY EWS 20.0002

61 23002094 NIKHIL KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SC 18.822

BABASAHEB BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW-226025

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
PROGRAM: B.TECH. IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING (ADMISSION THROUGH JEE-2023-24)

Waiting List- Open category as on 18.08.2023
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62 23002020 AYUSH VERMA RAJ KISHORE SC 16.921

63 23002591 KISHAN UPADHYAY RAJESH UPADHYAY EWS 13.912

64 23001893 SHIVAM RAJPUT RAVENDRA PAL SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 7.644

65 23002184 MOHD FEHMAAN MOHAMMAD IMRAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 5.501

66 23002497 HARSHIT KANOJIA SANJAY KUMAR SC 4.48
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